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1969 INDEX OF ALL MEASURES HEARD IN
ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE

Education

Education

1-29; 1-30; 2-12

2-10 jt; 2-12

Ways and Means 2-10 jt; 2-12; 2-13 (exhibit only)

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

3-6; 3-11, 3-13

3-11

3-11; 3-13

3-6; 3-13; 3-27

3-4

3-6; 3-11; 3-13; 3-27

3-4

3-11

3-13

3-25

3-13

3-20

3-20

3-18
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S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.
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S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

72

94

117

129

132

133

134
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272

273

Education

2-12

Government Affairs 3-20

Education

2-12; 2-18

Ways and Means 4-7

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

2-18

2-25

2-25; 3-6; 3-13

2-25

3-20

2-25

3-27

3-13; 3-27

3-27; 4-1



